241
O r d e r  C o d e  i n  B o l d :  S t o c k e d  I t e m
Orde r  Code in  l igh t :  Sub jec t  to  ava i l ab i l i t y
RUN HOUR METERS
& ACCESSORIES
RUN HOUR METERS
ACCESSORIES
 TBG70 .18 (12-48VDC)  Run  Hour  Mete r  w i th  Opera t ion  Ind ica tor ,  12 -48VDC,  17 .5mm w ide  $151 .87
 TBW70 .18  (230VAC)  Run  Hour  Mete r  w i th  Opera t ion  Ind ica tor ,  240VAC,  17 .5mm w ide  $104 .73
 TBG30 .18 (12-48VDC)  Run  Hour  Mete r  w i th  Opera t ion  Ind icator ,  12 -48VDC,  Pane l  Mount  $151 .87
 TR2-12VAC GAMMA Ser ies  Power  Supp ly  Modu le  -  12VAC
 TR2-24VAC GAMMA Ser ies  Power  Supp ly  Modu le  -  24VAC
 TR2-110VAC GAMMA Ser ies  Power  Supp ly  Modu le  -  110VAC
 TR2-230VAC GAMMA Ser ies  Power  Supp ly  Modu le  -  230VAC
 TR2-400VAC GAMMA Ser ies  Power  Supp ly  Modu le  -  400VAC
 TR2-440VAC GAMMA Ser ies  Power  Supp ly  Modu le  -  440VAC
 TR3-24VAC GAMMA Ser ies  Power  Supp ly  Modu le  -  24VAC
 TR3-230VAC GAMMA Ser ies  Power  Supp ly  Modu le  -  230VAC
 TR3  400VAC GAMMA Ser ies  Power  Supp ly  Modu le  -  400VAC
 TR3-500V  AC GAMMA Ser ies  Power  Supp ly  Modu le  -  500VAC
 I PS22 .5  GAMMA Ser ies  C lear  P ro tec t ion  Cover  ( fo r  t amper -p roo f ing )
 R2  Remote  Potent iometer  -  1MΩ -  Pane l  Mounted ,  22 .5mm -  IP64
 R20  Remote  Potent iometer  -  10kΩ -  Pane l  Mounted ,  22 .5mm -  IP64
 R11X  11  P in  Re lay  Base  su i tab le  fo r  Oc ta l  Re lays
 OVP1  Auto/OFF/Manua l  Cont ro l  fo r  24VAC/DC,  0  -  10V Cont ro l
 OCP1  Auto/OFF/Manua l  Cont ro l  fo r  24VAC/DC,  0  -  20mA Cont ro l
 SK2 -500  SK  Se r ies  P robe -  2  E lec t rodes ,  500mm long
 SK3 -500  SK  Se r ies  P robe -  3  E lec t rodes ,  500mm long
R2  & R20
TR2 -230VAC
TR3 -400VAC
R11X
OVP1
TreenavanRijssel
Rectangle